

ACQA No. 546 of 2019

Order Sheet

22/01/2026	Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. A.G. & Mr. Suresh Tandon, Panel Lawyer for the State/appellant. Mr. Aman Kesharwani, counsel for the respondent. After arguing for sometime, learned counsel for the respondent prays for time to make further submission. List this case on 2nd February, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
--------------------------	--