



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 546 of 2019

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** NARAYAN PARDHI

02.03.2026	Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. Advocate General for the State. Md. Rashid, counsel for the respondent. Pursuant to theailable warrant, the accused has appeared before this Court. Let he appear before the trial Court on 20.03.2026, thereafter, the dates to be given by it. List the case on 27th March, 2026. Sd/-- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	